Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-1:40
1:40-2:40
2:40-2:45
2:45-3:15

2020 - 2021

Regular Days

Period 1

Break

Period 2

Lunch & Wellness
Period 3

Break

Period 4

Break

Barons Accessing
Teachers (B.A.T.)

B Day

Period 5

Break

Period 6

Lunch & Wellness
Period 7

Break

Baron Time

Virtual Check-in

Period 1: 10:05 - 10:25
Period 2: 10:30 - 10:50
Period 3: 10:55 - 11:15

Lunch: 11:15-12:30

Period 4: 12:30 - 12:50
Period 5: 12:55 - 1:15
Period 6: 1:20 - 1:40
Period 7: 1:45 - 2:05

B.AT.: 2.10- 2:30

Semester 1 Class Schedule

"Typical Wednesday” A Day - %2 Day

Period 1 (9 - 9:30)
Period 2 (9:40 - 10:10)
Period 3 (10:20 - 10:50)
Period 4 (11:00 - 11:30)
Lunch (11:30 - 1:00)

As of 9/24/2020 @ 10:29 am

B Day - %2 Day
Period 5 (9:00 - 9:30)
Period 6 (9:40 - 10:10)
Period 7 (10:20 - 10:50)
Baron Time (11:00 - 11:30)
Lunch (11:30 - 1:00)
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