## Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School 2020 - 2021

## Semester 1 Class Schedule

As of 9/24/2020 @ 10:29 am

Regular Days	A Day	B Day	"Typical Wednesday"	A Day - ½ Day	B Day - ½ Day
9:00-10:00	Period 1	Period 5		Period 1 (9 - 9:30)	Period 5 (9:00 - 9:30)
10:00-10:15	Break	Break	Period 1: 10:05 - 10:25	Period 2 (9:40 - 10:10)	Period 6 (9:40 - 10:10)
10:15-11:15	Period 2	Period 6	Period 2: 10:30 - 10:50	Period 3 (10:20 - 10:50)	Period 7 (10:20 - 10:50)
11:15-12:30	Lunch & Wellness	Lunch & Wellness	Period 3: 10:55 - 11:15	Period 4 (11:00 - 11:30)	Baron Time (11:00 - 11:30)
12:30-1:30	Period 3	Period 7	Lunch: 11:15 - 12:30	Lunch (11:30 - 1:00)	Lunch (11:30 - 1:00)
1:30-1:40	Break	Break			
1:40-2:40	Period 4	Baron Time	Period 4: 12:30 - 12:50 Period 5: 12:55 - 1:15		
2:40-2:45	Break		Period 5: 12:55 - 1:15 Period 6: 1:20 - 1:40		
2:45-3:15	Barons Accessing Teachers (B.A.T.)		Period 7: 1:45 - 2:05 B.A.T.: 2:10 - 2:30		

			September 2020			
Sun		Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30	Aug. 31 First Day of School A Day	<b>1</b> B Day	2 "Typical Wednesday"	<b>3</b> A Day	<b>4</b> Early Release B Day - ½ Day	5
6	<b>7</b> Holiday - No School	<b>8</b> B Day	<b>9</b> A Day	<b>10</b> A Day	<b>11</b> B Day	12
13	<b>14</b> A Day	<b>15</b> B Day	<b>16</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>17</b> A Day	18 B Day	19
20	<b>21</b> A Day	<b>22</b> B Day	<b>23</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>24</b> A Day	<b>25</b> B Day	26
27	28 No School	<b>29</b> B Day	<b>30</b> A Day			

			October 2020			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				<b>1</b> A Day	<b>2</b> Early Release B Day - ½ Day	3
4	<b>5</b> A Day	<b>6</b> B Day	<b>7</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>8</b> A Day	<b>9</b> B Day	10
11	<b>12</b> A Day	<b>13</b> B Day	<b>14</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>15</b> A Day	<b>16</b> B Day	17
18	<b>19</b> A Day	<b>20</b> B Day	<b>21</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>22</b> A Day	<b>23</b> B Day	24
25	<b>26</b> A Day	<b>27</b> B Day	<b>28</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>29</b> A Day	<b>30</b> B Day	31

					November 2020			
Sun		Mon		Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	A Day	3	Holiday	<b>4</b> B Day - ½ Day	<b>5</b> A Day	<b>6</b> B Day	7
8	9	End of MP 1 Professional Day	10	A Day	<b>11</b> Early Release B Day - ½ Day	<b>12</b> Early Release A Day - ½ Day	<b>13</b> B Day	14
15	16	A Day	17	B Day	<b>18</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>19</b> A Day	<b>20</b> B Day	21
22	23	A Day	24	B Day	<b>25</b> Early Release Virtual Check-ins 9:00 - 11:30	26 Holiday	<b>27</b> Holiday	28
29	30							

			December 2020			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Nov 30 A Day	Dec 1 B Day	<b>2</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>3</b> A Day	<b>4</b> B Day	5
6	<b>7</b> A Day	<b>8</b> B Day	<b>9</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>10</b> A Day	<b>11</b> B Day	12
13	<b>14</b> A Day	<b>15</b> B Day	<b>16</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>17</b> A Day	<b>18</b> B Day	19
20	<b>21</b> A Day	<b>22</b> B Day	<b>23</b> "Typical Wednesday"	<b>24</b> Holiday	<b>25</b> Holiday	26
27	28 No School	29 No School	30 No School	31 No School		

				January 2021				
Sun	Mon		Tue	Wed		Thu	Fri 1 No School	Sat 2
3	<b>4</b> A Day	5	B Day	<b>6</b> "Typical Wednesday"	7	A Day	<b>8</b> B Day	9
10	<b>11</b> A Day	12	B Day	<b>13</b> "Typical Wednesday"	14	A Day	<b>15</b> B Day	16
17	<b>18</b> No Sch	ool <b>19</b>	B Day	<b>20</b> A Day	21	A Day	<b>22</b> B Day	23
24	<b>25</b> A Day	26	В Дау	<b>27</b> B Day	28	A Day	29 End of MP 2 Professional Day	30
31								